
Sri DevSumanUttarakhandVishwavidhyalay Badshahithaul, TehriGarhwal, Uttarakhand-249199 
waiH 7618/yHo. so.yHO ZO.ÁT/qteT/ 2023 fic 17.11.2023 

DATE DAY 

20.11.2023 Monday 

21.11.2023 Tuesday 

22.11.2023 Wednesday 
25.11.2023 Saturday 

28.11.2023 Tuesday 

29.11.2023 Wednesday 

30.11.2023 Thursday 

01.12.2023 Friday 

02.12.2023 Saturday 

04.12.2023 Monday 

yteT SOH qt 2023-24 

HHY- ATT: 08.00 11.00.00 v d 

COURSE 

B.COM 

BA/B.Sc. 

BA/B.Sc. 

BA/B.Sc. 

BA 

BA/B.Sc. 
B.COM 

BA 

BSc. 

BA/BSc 
B.COM 

BSc/BA 

SUBJECT NAME 

Financial Accounting 
Military Science 
Chemistry 

Philosophy 
Computer Science 

Geography 
Anthropology 

Drawing & Painting 
Home Science 

Physical Education 
Psychology 
Economics 

Music(Vocal) 
History 
Statistics 

Geology 
Business Regulatory 
Framework 

Education 

Sociology 
Physics 
Zoology 
Ilindi Literature 

Microbiology 
Business Organization And 

Management Or Business 
Communication 

Botny 
Mathenmaties 

E-Code 

Sn-1101 
Sn-1026 

SN-1059 

SN-103 1 
Sn-1062 

SN-1018 

SN-1009 

SN-1017 

Sn-1014 
SN-1011 
Sn-1022 

SN-1057 

SN-1005 Major 

SN-1068 

SN-1007 Major 

SN-1029 

Sn-1055 

PAPER 
TYPE 

Major 

SN-1033 

Major 

SN-1070 

Major 

SN-|103 

Major 

SN-1064 

Major 

SN-1020 Major 

SN-1051 

Major 
Major 

Major 

SN-1102 Major 

Major 

SN-1028 Major 

Major 
Major 

Major 
Major 

SN-1066 Major 

Major 
Major 

Major 
Major 
Major 

Major 
Major 



05.12.2023 Tuesday 

06.12.2023 Wednesday 

07.12.2023 Thursdav 

08.12.2023 Friday 
09.12.2023 Saturday 

Date 17.l1.2023 

BA/Bsc 

BA 

4. Registrar. 

BA/Bsc/ 

5. Finance Officer 

B.com 
Bsc/B.com 
BA 

Political Scicnce 

Copy For Information And Necessary Actions: 

9. Guard File 

Environmental Scicnce 
Sanskrit Literature 

Biotechnology 
English Literature 
For All UG Sudents 
(First Scmester) 

Communication Skill 
Communication Skill 

2. P.S To V.C For Kind Notice Of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

6. Asst. Exam Controller ( Main/Professional). 

SN-1036 

7. Incharge Exam/Confidential/adm/Data center. 

SN-1075 
SN-1003 Major 
SN-1073 Major 
SN-1001 

Major 
Major 

Voc 

3. All Dean/Principal, Directors Of AII The Affiliated College/Institutions. 

1. Editor DainikJagran Amar Ujala And Hindustan With A Request That The Above 
Examination Schedule May Kindly Be Published In Your Daily Newspaper Free Of 

Cost In The Interest Of Students. 

Major 
Vocational Skill 

SN-1077 
SN-1076 CO-Curricular 

CO-Curricular 

17-lk 
Prof.V.P. Srivastava 

Controller Of Examination 

8. ShriGajendra Singh Rawat, With The Request That The Above Examination Schedule 

May Kindly Be Uploaded On The University Official Website. 

Prof.V.P. Srivastava 
Controller Of Examination 
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